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Women / 3 / D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Haaland320
Apollo

9.225 9.150 9.3009.325 37.000
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Dahlinger328
Gym Quest

9.400 8.700 9.2008.950 36.250
1 7T 6T 2 2 

2 

Courtney Honea322
Apollo

8.900 9.150 9.0258.925 36.000
9T 2T 8 3T 3 

3 

Cassidy Honea321
Apollo

8.950 9.125 8.9009.000 35.975
7T 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Laila Edwards308
Apollo

8.900 9.100 8.8509.050 35.900
10T 4 3 8 5T

5T

Araina Agbabigka319
Apollo

8.950 9.000 9.0008.950 35.900
8T 5 7T 5 6T

6T

Grace Gerberry332
King George Patriots

9.300 8.700 8.5009.100 35.600
2 8T 2 10 7 

7 

ShaKyra Campbell334
King George Patriots

9.000 8.750 8.9008.425 35.075
6 6 13 7T 8 

8 

Jasmine Hsu359
Twist

9.250 8.100 9.0258.525 34.900
3 10 12 4T 9 

9 

Bailey Hanson323
Apollo

8.900 8.250 8.3258.900 34.375
11T 9 9 13 10 

10 

Te'embra Johnson309
Apollo

8.700 8.000 8.3758.725 33.800
14 11 10 11 11 

11 

Georgia Clark329
Gym Quest

8.800 7.200 8.7509.025 33.775
13 13 4 9 12 

12 

Katy Sherron361
Twist

9.050 7.400 8.3508.650 33.450
5 12 11 12 13 

13 

Abigail Schoonover360
Twist

8.850 0.000 7.6507.650 24.150
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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